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2026 STRAT Main Meeting & Working Group Meeting Schedule

General STRAT Meetings
All quarterly meetings will be held on the 3" Thurs of every first month, beginning in
January, from 11:00 AM — 12:30 PM PST unless otherwise noted in red.

e Tuesday, January 15" * Tuesday, July 16™
e Tuesday, April 16™ * Tuesday, October 151

STRAT Working Group Meetings

All working group meetings will be held quarterly starting in February. Meeting days
will vary by working group on their respective dates unless otherwise noted in red.
Note: CalRecycle’s Public Meetings take place on the Third Tues of every month.

SB707 Implementation: University-Research Working
Third Thurs of second month from Group (U-STRAT):
11:00 AM — 12:30 PM PST First Tues of third month from

11:00 AM — 12:30 PM PST
Thursday, February 19®
Thursday, May 21
Thursday, August 20™
Thursday, November 19™

Tuesday, March 3™
Tuesday, June 2nd
Tuesday, September 8™
Tuesday, December 1%

Los Angeles Working Group:
Second Tues of second month from
11:00 AM — 12:30 PM PST

Tuesday, February 10™
Tuesday, May 12
Tuesday, August 111
Tuesday, November 10

CPSC Year-In-Review, Wednesday, December 9, 2026, 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM PST



https://calrecycle.ca.gov/publicmeeting/
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/f6a1c43c-d6a3-499b-b883-f8db75a95892@dacbeceb-0904-41ef-a01d-79aa6fca0a3d

